
KIT I

Your Initial Popcorn Selling Kits Include:

QTY DESCRIPTION

o Premium Chocolate Lovers
o Chocolate Lover's Tin
o Sweet and Savory
o Cheese Lover's
1 Kettle Com Micro 18
1 Unbelievable Butter Micro 1
1 Butter Light Micro 18
3 Chocolatey Triple Delight E
2 Caramel Com Almonds and
1 Butter Toffee Caramel Com
4 Caramel Com Small Bag
4 Popping Corn

GRAND TOTAL

UNIT

75.00
55.00
40.00
30.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00

TOTAL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00
$40.00
$40.00

$254.00



KIT II

Your Initial Popcorn Selling Kits Include:

QTY DESCRIPTION

o Premium Chocolate Lovers
o Chocolate Lover's Tin
o Sweet and Savory
o Cheese Lover's
1 Kettle Com Micro 18
2 Unbelievable Butter Micro 1
2 Butter Light Micro 18
4 Chocolatey Triple Delight E
3 Caramel Corn Almonds and
1 Butter Toffee Caramel Com
4 Caramel Com Small Bag
4 Popping Com

GRAND TOTAL

UNIT

75.00
55.00
40.00
30.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00

TOTAL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.00
$36.00
$36.00
$80.00
$60.00
$20.00
$40.00
$40.00

$330.00



KIT III

Your Initial Popcorn Selling Kits Include:

QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT TOTAL

o Premium Chocolate Lovers 75.00 $0.00
o Chocolate Lover's Tin 55.00 $0.00
2 Sweet and Savory 40.00 $80.00
2 Cheese Lover's 30.00 $60.00
3 Kettle Com Micro 18 18.00 $54.00
3 Unbelievable Butter Micro 1 18.00 $54.00
3 Butter Light Micro 18 18.00 $54.00
5 Chocolatey Triple Delight E 20.00 $100.00
5 Caramel Com Almonds and 20.00 $100.00
1 Butter Toffee Caramel Com 20.00 $20.00
4 Caramel Com Small Bag 10.00 $40.00
4 Popping Com 10.00 $40.00

GRAND TOTAL $602.00


